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SUNDAY: 22nd June 2025
 AERIAL SPORTS SOUTH AFRICA NATIONAL COMPETITION 2025

Bothasig Community Hall

09H00  REGISTRATION
 

09h30 REHEARSALS ON STAGE (Silks, Hammock and Hoop): 1 min per athlete  
HAMMOCK SPORT Saafia Petersen Junior A Individual Women Newcomer
HAMMOCK SPORT Zahria Van Dyk Junior A Individual Women Newcomer
HAMMOCK SPORT Máthai Ahlers Junior A Individual Women Amateur
HAMMOCK SPORT Alana Jackson Senior Women Amateur
HAMMOCK SPORT Emily Lilford Senior Women Amateur
SILKS ART Lara Roux Junior A Women Amateur
SILKS SPORT  Jenna Barnes Varsity Women Newcomer
SILKS SPORT  Sofia Leinberger Varsity Women Competitive
SILKS SPORT  Anna-Lina Hallatschek Junior A Individual Women Amateur
HOOP SPORT Anmi van Staden Varsity Women Newcomer 80cm
HOOP SPORT Kara Dahms Varsity Women Newcomer 80cm
HOOP SPORT Olivia Leach Junior A Women Newcomer 85cm
HOOP SPORT Amber Rasmussen Junior Mixed Women Amateur 85cm
HOOP SPORT Michelle Muir Senior Women Newcomer 100cm
HOOP SPORT Zuki Ndodana Senior Women Competitive 100cm
HOOP SPORT Samantha / Zeta Vieira / Rabatin Senior Doubles Doubles: Women Competitive 95cm
HOOP SPORT Amber Goldspink Junior Mixed Women Amateur 95cm
HOOP SPORT Chane De Goede Senior Women Amateur 95cm
HOOP SPORT Emily Lilford Senior Women Amateur 95cm
HOOP ART Carrie Killops Junior B Women Amateur 95cm
HOOP ART Lara / Jenna Roux / Miller Doubles Junior A Doubles: Women Amateur 95cm
HOOP ART Renate Steynberg Masters +40 Women Elite 90cm
HOOP ART Amber / Hemiah Rasmussen / Carter Junior A Doubles: Women Amateur 90cm
HOOP ART Maddison-Jade Coetzee Junior A Women Amateur 90cm
HOOP ART Lara Roux Junior A Women Amateur 85cm
HOOP ART Jenna Deborah Miller Junior A Women Amateur 85cm
HOOP ART Máthai Ahlers Junior A Women Amateur 85cm
HOOP ART Isla Chiworeso Varsity Women Elite 85cm
HOOP ART Stella van Duuren Varsity Women Elite 85cm
HOOP ART Nadia De Kock Senior Women Elite 100cm
HOOP ART Fern Hartley Senior Women Elite 100cm

11h00 DOORS OPEN
 

11h30 SILKS SPORT AND SILKS ART  
HAMMOCK SPORT Saafia Petersen Junior A Individual Women Newcomer
HAMMOCK SPORT Zahria Van Dyk Junior A Individual Women Newcomer
HAMMOCK SPORT Máthai Ahlers Junior A Individual Women Amateur
HAMMOCK SPORT Alana Jackson Senior Women Amateur
HAMMOCK SPORT Emily Lilford Senior Women Amateur
SILKS ART Lara Roux Junior A Women Amateur
SILKS SPORT Jenna Barnes Varsity Women Newcomer
SILKS SPORT Sofia Leinberger Varsity Women Competitive
SILKS SPORT Anna-Lina Hallatschek Junior A Individual Women Amateur

13h00 SILKS AND HAMMOCK MEDAL CEREMONY

BREAK
13h30 HOOP SPORT  

HOOP SPORT Anmi van Staden Varsity Women Newcomer 80cm
HOOP SPORT Kara Dahms Varsity Women Newcomer 80cm
HOOP SPORT Olivia Leach Junior A Women Newcomer 85cm 
HOOP SPORT Michelle Muir Senior Women Newcomer 100cm
HOOP SPORT Amber Rasmussen Junior Mixed Women Amateur 85cm
HOOP SPORT Amber Goldspink Junior Mixed Women Amateur 95cm
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HOOP SPORT Chane De Goede Senior Women Amateur 95cm
HOOP SPORT Emily Lilford Senior Women Amateur 95cm
HOOP SPORT Zuki Ndodana Senior Women Competitive 100cm
HOOP SPORT Samantha / Zeta Vieira / Rabatin Senior Doubles Doubles: Women Competitive 95cm

15h00 HOOP SPORT MEDAL CEREMONY

LUNCH BREAK

15h45 HOOP ART  
HOOP ART Lara Roux Junior A Women Amateur 85cm
HOOP ART Jenna Deborah Miller Junior A Women Amateur 85cm
HOOP ART Máthai Ahlers Junior A Women Amateur 85cm
HOOP ART Maddison-Jade Coetzee Junior A Women Amateur 90cm
HOOP ART Carrie Killops Junior B Women Amateur 95cm
HOOP ART Isla Chiworeso Varsity Women Elite 85cm
HOOP ART Stella van Duuren Varsity Women Elite 85cm
HOOP ART Lara / Jenna Roux / Miller Doubles Junior A Doubles: Women Amateur 95cm
HOOP ART Amber / Hemiah Rasmussen / Carter Junior A Doubles: Women Amateur 90cm
HOOP ART Renate Steynberg Masters +40 Women Elite 90cm
HOOP ART Nadia De Kock Senior Women Elite 100cm
HOOP ART Fern Hartley Senior Women Elite 100cm

 17h30 HOOP ART MEDAL CEREMONY

 END OF DAY 2

This schedule is subject to change.


